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Tri Solo

Name Time

Winters, Andy

Swim > 0:12:42.187
T1 > 0:01:37.733
Bike > 0:41:03.740
T2 > 0:00:48.070

Mckenzie, Josh
Swim > 0:08:01.977
T1 > 0:02:19.636
Bike > 0:42:24.134
Skidmore, Mike

Swim > 0:14:30.593

T1 > 0:01:27.447
Bike > 0:42:37.517
T2 > 0:00:24.646
Muntis, Andy
Swim > 0:08:42.557
T1 > 0:00:53.720
Bike > 0:36:52.016
Run > 0:28:39.740
Gies, Joe

Swim > 0:15:32.080
Bike > 0:43:50.340
Buskirk, Kevin

Swim > 0:06:56.897

T1 > 0:00:23.600

Bike > 0:31:45.830

T2 > 0:23:01.443
Granata, Chris

Swim > 0:15:39.217

Bike > 0:44:09.500

Run > 0:34:17.420
Scott, Jim

Swim > 0:20:31.670
Bike > 0:39:12.187
Nelson, Jason

Swim > 0:14:51.147

Bike > 0:44:07.410

Run > 0:32:01.903
Yoakam, Greg

Swim > 0:10:21.840

T1 > 0:00:39.787

Bike > 0:35:26.386

Run > 0:25:06.427
Noblet, Steve

Swim > 0:10:34.267

T1 > 0:00:44.210

Bike > 0:35:19.420

T2 > 0:00:34.616

Run > 0:26:51.607
Bucher, Mike

Swim > 0:11:23.770

T1 > 0:01:05.490

Bike > 0:35:34.863

T2 > 0:00:29.807

Run > 0:26:32.187
Melick, Andy

Swim > 0:16:30.917

T1 > 0:01:37.320

Bike > 0:35:48.616

T2 > 0:00:23.850

Run > 0:27:27.434
Rosch, Frederick

Swim > 0:15:11.573

T1 >  0:01:29.777
Bike >  0:41:02.200
T2 >  0:01:10.987
Run >  0:38:39.796
Martin, Terry

Swim > 0:18:13.613
T1 > 0:01:56.614
Bike > 0:49:16.853
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T2 >

Run

Fulk, Emily
Swim

T1

Bike

Run

Roth, Theres
Swim

T1

Bike

Run

Eidt, Emily

Swim

\
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Labarge, Jean
Swim >

T1 >

Bike >

Keller, Ashli

Swim >

T1 >
>
T2 >
Finnegan, Tara

Swim >

T1 >

Bike >
Fortman, Riley

Swim >
T1 >
Bike >
T2 >
Buskirk, Bridget

Swim >
Bike >
Keller, Kelsey

Swim >

T1 >

Bike >

Run >
Fortman, Nikki

Swim >

T1 >

Bike >

T2 >

Run >
Hoffman, Heidi

Swim >

T1

Bike

T2

Run

Fulk, Carey

V V VYV

Swim

@
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o
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Muntis, Karla

Swim

@

=

o
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A

0:00:29.580
0:33:43.470

0:12:25.613
0:01:59.590
0:49:32.720
0:34:08.837

0:17:18.877
0:01:36.883
0:43:35.920
0:39:27.553

0:15:53.473
0:01:58.594
0:55:05.810
0:00:21.050

0:13:59.343
0:01:01.317
0:40:35.597

0:13:01.643
0:01:01.680
0:40:20.854
0:00:49.270

0:15:38.760
0:00:09.217
1:31:19.033

0:09:40.770
0:01:32.330
0:43:23.140
0:25:17.933

0:11:49.373
0:37:58.000

0:11:14.803
0:00:41.080
0:36:59.634
0:31:35.000

0:11:39.753
0:00:09.620
0:42:13.494
0:00:15.903
0:30:00.127

0:15:27.153
0:01:58.587
0:43:54.813
0:00:36.474
0:29:47.186

0:14:38.873
0:02:14.720
0:49:30.387
0:00:33.943
0:27:54.700

0:19:05.560
0:01:43.187
0:43:19.560
0:00:39.960
0:31:53.770

Tri Team Male

Name Time
Young Pups, Sam /
Swim > 0:09:10.463
T1 > 0:00:28.830
Bike > 0:54:30.834
T2 > 0:00:15.740
Jus302, Austin/Seth
Swim > 0:08:21.713
T1 > 0:36:26.764
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Name

>

Church, Nick

Run

Earnshaw, Jim

Run

Skidmore, Jacob

Run

Fortman, Jason

Run
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Lauderbaugh,

Run

T1

Bike

Run
Drugan, Lee

Robles, Nicholas

Run

T1

Bike

T2

Run

Webb, Josh

Run

Cauley, Michael

Run
T1
Bike
T2
Run

Oswalt, Brendan

Run
T1
Bike
T2
Run
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0:24:15.580

Du Solo

Time

0:06:56.713
0:01:19.463
0:49:14.647
0:00:41.223

0:08:19.726
0:01:09.694
0:35:14.270
0:00:28.336

0:10:29.676
0:01:29.824
0:41:35.606
0:01:23.240

0:06:27.536
0:00:33.297
0:40:30.350
0:00:34.040

0:00:30.070
0:40:25.030
0:22:22.930

Gary

0:07:27.903
0:01:22.337
0:48:46.076
0:45:27.327

0:08:23.736
0:43:20.884

0:07:47.333
0:01:18.030

0:08:51.476
0:00:47.007
0:48:57.970
0:00:41.143

0:06:05.500
0:00:14.513
0:35:06.837
0:00:56.350
0:19:18.543

0:05:55.270
0:00:15.080
0:45:33.306
0:00:22.344
0:22:35.173

Schaeffer, Stephen

Run
T1
Bike
T2
Run

>
>
>
>
>

Schoen, Scott

>
>
>
>
>

Elgin, Jennifer

Run
T1
Bike
T2
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0:06:57.183
0:01:22.203
0:40:21.107
0:01:31.210
0:28:20.437

0:08:23.100
0:00:43.710
0:39:38.206
0:00:29.054
0:31:21.140

0:09:28.400
0:01:04.186
0:47:01.074
0:00:53.340
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Smith, Hannah

Run >

T1 >

Bike >
Hoffman, Dani

Run >
T1 >
Bike >
T2 >
Run >

Name

0:08:51.680
0:00:44.423
0:49:42.487

0:06:58.396
0:00:28.204
0:44:21.730
0:00:20.926
0:26:01.210

Du Team Coed

Time

The Terrible Twos,

Run >
T1
Bike
T2
Run

V V V Vv

0:09:49.740
0:00:38.886
0:43:37.160
0:00:28.730
0:36:22.397

Team Cyrus, Amber /

Run >

T1 >
Bike >
Run >

0:07:41.300
0:00:18.296
0:49:48.074
0:27:18.693

Du Team Female

Name
Wonder Twins,

Run >
T1 >
Bike >
T2 >

Time

0:10:31.540
0:00:21.146
0:48:11.550
0:00:19.867
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