## **Shelby Y Triathlon Duathlon Split Times**

			<u>Tri Solo</u>		
,	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1	6	Winters, Andy	0.40.40.407	MALE	
		Swim > T1 >	0:12:42.187 0:01:37.733		
		Bike >	0:41:03.740		
2	8	T2 > Mckenzie, Josh	0:00:48.070	MALE	
_	Ü	Swim >	0:08:01.977	WINCE	
		T1 >	0:02:19.636		
3	13	<i>Bike &gt;</i> Skidmore, Mike	0:42:24.134	MALE	
Ü	.0	Swim >	0:14:30.593	WI LEE	
		T1 >	0:01:27.447		
		Bike > T2 >	0:42:37.517 0:00:24.646		
4	14	Muntis, Andy	0.00.24.040	MALE	
		Swim >	0:08:42.557		
		T1 > Bike >	0:00:53.720		
		Run >	0:36:52.016 0:28:39.740		
5	17	Gies, Joe		MALE	
		Swim >	0:15:32.080		
6	23	<i>Bike &gt;</i> Buskirk, Kevin	0:43:50.340	MALE	
•		Swim >	0:06:56.897		
		T1 >	0:00:23.600		
		Bike > T2 >	0:31:45.830 0:23:01.443		
7	24	Granata, Chris		MALE	
		Swim >	0:15:39.217		
		Bike > Run >	0:44:09.500 0:34:17.420		
8	25	Scott, Jim	0.01.77.720	MALE	
		Swim >	0:20:31.670		
0	27	Bike >	0:39:12.187	MALE	
9	27	Nelson, Jason Swim >	0.44.54.447	IVIALE	
		Bike >	0:14:51.147 0:44:07.410		
10	20	Run >	0:32:01.903	MALE	
10	30	Yoakam, Greg Swim >	0:10:21 940	IVIALE	
		71 >	0:10:21.840 0:00:39.787		
		Bike > Run >	0:35:26.386 0:25:06.427		
11	21	Noblet, Steve	0.23.00.427	MALE	
		Swim >	0:10:34.267		
		T1 > Bike >	0:00:44.210 0:35:19.420		
		T2 >	0:00:34.616		
12	20	Run > Bucher, Mike	0:26:51.607	MALE	
12	29	Swim >	0.44.00 770	WALL	
		3WIII > T1 >	0:11:23.770 0:01:05.490		
		Bike >	0:35:34.863		
		T2 > Run >	0:00:29.807 0:26:32.187		
13	11	Melick, Andy		MALE	
		Swim >	0:16:30.917		
		T1 > Bike >	0:01:37.320 0:35:48.616		
		T2 >	0:00:23.850		
14	4	Run > Rosch, Frederick	0:27:27.434	MALE	
-		Swim >	0:15:11.573		
		T1 >	0:01:29.777		
		Bike > T2 >	0:41:02.200 0:01:10.987		
4-	40	Run >	0:38:39.796	NAA. =	
15	18	Martin, Terry		MALE	
		Swim > T1 >	0:18:13.613 0:01:56.614		
		Bike >	0:49:16.853		

16	3	T2 > Run > Fulk, Emily	0:00:29.580 0:33:43.470	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 > Bike >	0:12:25.613 0:01:59.590 0:49:32.720	
17	7	Run > Roth, Theresa A Swim >	0:34:08.837 0:17:18.877	FEMALE
		T1 > Bike > Run >	0:01:36.883 0:43:35.920	
18	9	Eidt, Emily  Swim >	0:39:27.553 0:15:53.473	FEMALE
		T1 > Bike > T2 >	0:01:58.594 0:55:05.810 0:00:21.050	
19	10	Labarge, Jean		FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:13:59.343 0:01:01.317	
20	12	Bike > Keller, Ashli	0:40:35.597	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:13:01.643 0:01:01.680	
		Bike > T2 >	0:40:20.854 0:00:49.270	
21	16	Finnegan, Tara		FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:15:38.760 0:00:09.217	
22	20	Bike > Fortman, Riley	1:31:19.033	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:09:40.770 0:01:32.330	
		Bike >	0:43:23.140	
23	22	T2 > Buskirk, Bridget Swim >	0:25:17.933 0:11:49.373	FEMALE
24	26	Bike > Keller, Kelsey	0:37:58.000	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 > Bike >	0:11:14.803 0:00:41.080 0:36:59.634	
		Run >	0:31:35.000	
25	19	Fortman, Nikki	0.44.00.750	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:11:39.753 0:00:09.620	
		Bike > T2 >	0:42:13.494 0:00:15.903	
00	_	Run >	0:30:00.127	
26	5	Hoffman, Heidi Swim >	0.45.27.452	FEMALE
		71 >	0:15:27.153 0:01:58.587	
		Bike > T2 >	0:43:54.813 0:00:36.474	
	_	Run >	0:29:47.186	
27	2	Fulk, Carey	0.44.00.070	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:14:38.873 0:02:14.720	
		Bike > T2 >	0:49:30.387 0:00:33.943	
		Run >	0:27:54.700	
28	15	Muntis, Karla	0.40.05 500	FEMALE
		Swim > T1 >	0:19:05.560 0:01:43.187	
		Bike >	0:43:19.560	
		T2 > Run >	0:00:39.960 0:31:53.770	
			Tri Team Male	
			cam maic	

<u>Tri Team Male</u>					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
29	28	Young Pups, Sa	am /	MALE	
		Swim >	0:09:10.463		
		T1 >	0:00:28.830		
		Bike >	0:54:30.834		
		T2 >	0:00:15.740		
30	32	Jus302, Austin/S	Seth	MALE	
		Swim >	0:08:21.713		
		T1 >	0:36:26 764		

			<b>.</b>		
	Bib#	Name	Du Solo Time	Туре	City
	61	Church, Nick		MALE	<b></b> ,
		Run > T1 >	0:06:56.713 0:01:19.463		
		Bike > T2 >	0:49:14.647 0:00:41.223		
2	62	Nwosu, Maxwell		MALE	
		Run > T1 >	0:08:19.726 0:01:09.694		
		Bike >	0:35:14.270		
3	67	<i>T</i> 2 > Earnshaw, Jim	0:00:28.336	MALE	
		Run >	0:10:29.676		
		T1 > Bike >	0:01:29.824 0:41:35.606		
	70	T2 >	0:01:23.240	NAA 1 5	
4	70	Skidmore, Jacob		MALE	
		Run > T1 >	0:06:27.536 0:00:33.297		
		Bike > T2 >	0:40:30.350 0:00:34.040		
5	72	Fortman, Jason	0.00.07.070	MALE	
		Run >	0.00.00.070		
		T1 > Bike >	0:00:30.070 0:40:25.030		
6	73	T2 > Lauderbaugh, Ga	0:22:22.930	MALE	
0	13	Run >	0:07:27.903	IVIALE	
		T1 >	0:01:22.337		
		Bike > Run >	0:48:46.076 0:45:27.327		
7	78	Drugan, Lee		MALE	
		Run > Bike >	0:08:23.736 0:43:20.884		
8	76	Robles, Nicholas		MALE	
		Run >	0:07:47.333		
		T1 > Bike >	0:01:18.030		
		T2 > Run >			
9	68	Webb, Josh		MALE	
		Run >	0:08:51.476		
		T1 > Bike >	0:00:47.007 0:48:57.970		
10	64	T2 > Cauley, Michael	0:00:41.143	MALE	
10	04	Run >	0:06:05.500	WALL	
		T1 >	0:00:14.513		
		Bike > T2 >	0:35:06.837 0:00:56.350		
11	71	Run > Oswalt, Brendan	0:19:18.543	MALE	
• •		Run >	0:05:55.270	IVII VEE	
		T1 >	0:00:15.080		
		Bike > T2 >	0:45:33.306 0:00:22.344		
12	63	Run > Schaeffer, Steph	0:22:35.173 en	MALE	
12	00	Run >	0:06:57.183	MALL	
		T1 >	0:01:22.203		
		Bike > T2 >	0:40:21.107 0:01:31.210		
13	31	Run > Schoen, Scott	0:28:20.437	MALE	
.5	٥.	Run >	0:08:23.100	1717 VEL	
		T1 >	0:00:43.710		
		Bike > T2 >	0:39:38.206 0:00:29.054		
14	65	Run > Elgin, Jennifer	0:31:21.140	FEMALE	
, -	55	Run >	0:09:28.400	LIVIALL	
		T1 >	0:01:04.186		
		Bike > T2 >	0:47:01.074 0:00:53.340		

**FEMALE** 15 69 Smith, Hannah Run > 0:08:51.680 T1 > 0:00:44.423 Bike > 0:49:42.487 **FEMALE** 16 66 Hoffman, Dani Run > 0:06:58.396 T1 > 0:00:28.204 Bike > 0:44:21.730 T2 > 0:00:20.926 Run > 0:26:01.210 **Du Team Coed** Time City Bib# Name Type 17 The Terrible Twos, MALE 75 Run > 0:09:49.740 0:00:38.886 T1 > Bike > 0:43:37.160 T2 > 0:00:28.730 Run > 0:36:22.397 18 77 Team Cyrus, Amber / **FEMALE** Run > 0:07:41.300 T1 > 0:00:18.296 Bike > 0:49:48.074 0:27:18.693 Run > **Du Team Female** Bib# Name Time Туре City 19 74 Wonder Twins, FEMALE Run > 0:10:31.540 T1 > 0:00:21.146 Bike > 0:48:11.550 0:00:19.867 T2 >